
NIT NO. 11 / 2013                        “PACKAGE 11/2013-14”                                                1 /1                      

 
ODISHA POWER TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED 

Janpath, Bhubaneswar-751022,ODISHA. 
NOTICE INVITING TENDER-NIT NO. 11 /2013 

(DOMESTIC COMPETITIVE BIDDING). 
 

 Odisha Power Transmission Corporation Limited (OPTCL) invites sealed bids under 
single stage two-bid system from competent agencies for Design, Engineering, Supply, Erection, 
Testing & Commissioning of the below mentioned project, i.e. PACKAGE-11 / 2013-14 on 
turnkey basis in the State of Odisha. 
PACKAGE 
NO. 

LOCATION  Last Date & Time 
of Receipt of Bid 
(Part-I & Part-II) 

Date & Time of 
Opening of 
Techno-
commercial 
Bid(Part-I) 

PACKAGE-11 
/ 2013-14 

“DESIGN, ENGINEERING, SUPPLY, 
ERECTION, TESTING & 
COMMISSIONING PERTAINING TO 
CONSTRUCTION OF 1 NO. 220 KV 
TRANSFORMER BAY WITH 
INSTALLATION OF ONE NO. 20MVA 
220/33 KV TRANSFORMER 
ALONGWITH 3 NOS 33 KV FEEDER 
BAY AT 220/33 KV GRID SUB-
STATION, LAXMIPUR ON TURNKEY 
BASIS” 
(BID SPECIFICATION No. SR. G.M-
CPC-TENDER-
LAXMIPUR(PACKAGE-11/2013-14) . 

16.07.2013 
Up to 13:00 Hrs 

16.07.2013 
At 15.30 Hrs 

 Bid Documents for above package shall be on sale from 22.06.2013 to 15.07.2013 (10:00 
Hrs to 17:00 Hrs) 
 For detailed NIT & downloading bidding document visit OPTCL website 
http://www.optcl.co.in.Contact person: Sr.G.M,CPC,OPTCL,1st Floor Multistoried Building, 
Bhoinagar, Janpath, Bhubaneswar.(Tel:0674-2541801 & Fax:0674-2542964). Any addendum / 
corrigendum shall be uploaded in the OPTCL website only. 

 
 

SENIOR GENERAL MANAGER (CPC) 


